
Extrato

Cliente: MARILISE MARTINS ALVES 

Conta: 0372 / 013 / 00066567-9

Data: 28/09/2018 - 12:18

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 962,30 C

03/09/2018 000000 REM BASICA 0,00 C 962,30 C

03/09/2018 000000 CRED JUROS 0,03 C 962,33 C

10/09/2018 101438 CP ELECTRO 411,75 D 550,58 C

11/09/2018 111345 CP ELECTRO 100,00 D 450,58 C

12/09/2018 121811 CP ELECTRO 20,45 D 430,13 C

12/09/2018 121816 CP ELECTRO 24,10 D 406,03 C

12/09/2018 121821 CP ELECTRO 25,33 D 380,70 C

13/09/2018 000000 REM BASICA 0,00 C 380,70 C

13/09/2018 000000 CRED JUROS 1,41 C 382,11 C

20/09/2018 002169 CAIXA CAP 30,00 D 352,11 C

* 670 - Não há lançamentos do dia.

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104
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